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COSMETIC SURGERY  |  SKIN HEALTH  |  LASER

Full Face
Neck/Décolleté
Eyes / Mouth
Upper or Lower Back/Chest
Abdomen
Full Back
Full Leg (Single)
Half Leg (Single)
Full Arm (Single)
Half Arm (Single)
Hands (Single / Both)
Scars & Stretchmarks
Freckles
Warts
Skin Tags

Signature Couture iPixel Erbium (Full Face & Neck)     R23 000

Signature Couture iPixel Erbium (Full Face & Neck Course of 4)
Post Treatment Recovery Package Included

iPIXEL ERBIUM LASER FOR SKIN
RESURFACING & REJUVENATION     

iPixel Erbium fractional laser skin resurfacing is the latest approach 
to lift years away from your face by stimulating new collagen 
formation. On average only 1-3 treatments are required to treat fine 
lines and wrinkles, texture irregularities, pore reduction, superficial 
pigmentation, acne scarring and scarring resurfacing. 

Upper Lip
Chin / Sideburn
Chin & Lip
Unibrow
Full Face
Bikini (Side & Top)
Brazilian (Landing Strip)
Hollywood (All Off)
Stomach Line
Full Stomach
Bikini & Under Arm
Brazilian & Under Arm
Hollywood & Under Arm
Under Arm
1/2 Arms
Full Arms
1/2 Legs + Knee
Upper Legs
3/4 Legs
Full Leg + Side Bikini

R1 599
R1 719
R3 129

R899
R4 589
R3 669
R4 639
R5 199
R1 599
R3 299
R5 129
R5 399
R7 559
R2 969
R4 049
R6 479
R5 939
R6 479
R8 639

R11 879

R299
R319
R579
R199
R849
R679
R859
R999
R299
R799
R949
R999

R1 399
R549
R749

R1 199
R1 099
R1 199
R1 599
R2 199

Individual 6 Courses

Alma’s Pain Free Hair Removal technology boasts with doing hair 
removal on all skin types, with patented In-Motion™ and Contact 
Cooling technology. We protect and cool your epidermis while 
targeting your follicles beneath the skin. Bonus is that it treats 
ingrown hairs too!

PAIN FREE HAIR FREE™ LASER HAIR 
REMOVAL FEMALE TREATMENTS

HARMONY XL PRO LASER TREATMENTS

Your one-stop laser solution for total skincare. Alma Harmony has 
won multiple international awards including Best Anti-Ageing 
Treatment of the Year! At S & S Aesthetics it is our responsibility to 
only offer our clients the best. We have an array of applicators that 
allow you to get a highly effective, reliable and safe treatment for a 
variety of challenging skin concerns.

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

R5 500
R2 999
R1 800
R4 999
R5 999
R9 999
R7 999
R3 999
R5 999
R2 999

R1 800 / R3 600
from R2 100
from R1 500

R1 500
R1 500

Per Session

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

Lower Legs + Knee
Upper Legs
Full Legs
1/2 Back or Chest
Full Back or Chest and Stomach
Full Arms
Lower Arm
Upper Arm
Shoulder
Manzillian
Jawline or Neck
Full Beard

R7 289
R8 099

R13 499
R6 479

R11 879
R7 559
R4 589
R5 129
R4 049
R7 559
R3 509
R4 589

R1 349
R1 499
R2 499
R1 199
R2 199
R1 399

R849
R949
R749

R1 399
R649
R849

Individual 6 Courses

PAIN FREE HAIR FREE™ LASER HAIR 
REMOVAL MALE TREATMENTS

DYE VL PRO LASER TREATMENT

The Alma Dye VL Laser is an advanced vascular and pigmentation 
treatment technology that utilizes narrow-band light energy to 
target and reduce the appearance of vascular lesions, rosacea, 
spider veins, and pigmented skin concerns such as sunspots and 
freckles. As part of the Alma Harmony XL Pro platform, it offers a 
safe, non-invasive solution with minimal downtime, making it ideal 
for patients seeking effective skin rejuvenation and tone correction. 
Its precision and versatility ensure consistent, natural-looking 
results across various skin types.

VISIT OUR ONLINE STORE
Our online store offers a variety of 
top-quality, medically approved aesthetic 
products that helps to improve the good 
health of your skin and can be used to 
support your home care before and after 
laser skin treatments.

Treatment rates are usually charged between R70-R100 per square 
cm of tattoo coverage - depending on the colour of tattoo

TATTOO REMOVAL

*Consultation Required Prior To Treatments

We have both technologies needed for the removal of plain black 
and multi-coloured tattoos. The mechanical Q-Switched hand piece 
works by vibrating and breaking down the ink particles in the 
tattoo. As the area heals, the body’s immune system flushes away 
the shattered ink particles, causing the tattoo to be removed. 

Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Full Face, Neck and Décolleté
Neck
Décolleté
Full Arm (Single)
Lower Legs (excl. Knee) (Single)
Lower Arms (incl. Elbow) (Single)
Hands (Both)
Nose
1 Spot/Lesion Only

R2 300
R2 450
R2 750
R1 150
R1 800
R3 600
R3 500
R3 500
R1 800

R850
R350

Per Session



ALMA HYBRID LASER TREATMENTS

Discover the future of aesthetic treatments with the Alma Hybrid 
Laser – a revolutionary solution designed to rejuvenate your skin, 
reduce imperfections, and enhance your natural beauty.

The Alma Hybrid Laser combines ablative CO2 laser, 1570mm 
non-ablative laser and transepidermal delivery (TED) technologies 
to deliver unmatched results. This innovative system tailors 
treatments to your unique skin concerns, offering precision and 
efficacy for a variety of skin conditions.

Full Face
Forehead
Eyes (Periorbital Area)
Cheeks
Nose
Chin
Neck
Upper Lip
Jawline
Mouth

R10 999
R6 999
R6 999
R7 999
R4 999
R4 999
R7 999
R4 999
R4 999
R6 999

Per Session

Full Face
Forehead
Eyes (Periorbital Area)
Cheeks
Nose
Chin
Neck
Upper Lip
Jawline
Mouth

R12 999
R7 999
R7 999
R8 999
R6 999
R6 999
R8 999
R6 999
R6 999
R7 999

Per Session

Full Face
Forehead
Eyes (Periorbital Area)
Cheeks
Nose
Chin
Neck
Upper Lip
Jawline
Mouth

R29 999
R12 999
R12 999
R12 999

R9 999
R9 999

R12 999
R9 999
R9 999

R12 999

Per SessionAggressive Treatment | 7+ Day Downtime

� Scars
� Warts & Skin Tags
� Active Acne
� Keloids
� Striae & Stretch Marks

TREATMENTS & BENEFITS

� Benign Lesions
� Skin Laxity & Lifting
� Fine Lines & Wrinkles
� Pigmentation
� Skin Tone & Texture

AWARD-WINNING TECHNOLOGY

At S & S Aesthetics, we combine Alma Hybrid’s cutting-edge 
technology with expert care to ensure you receive safe, effective 
treatments in a comfortable environment, yielding incredible results 
from this award-winning laser skincare.

HYBRID PRICE FOR FACIAL AREAS HYBRID PRICE FOR BODY AREAS

Moderate Treatment | 3+ Day Downtime

Mild Treatment | 1-3 Day Downtime
Decolletage (Chest Area)
Hands
Arms (Upper/Lower)
Back (Upper/Lower)
Stomach (Abdomen)
Thighs (Inner/Outer)
Knees
50cm2 Area and Smaller
100cm2 Area and Smaller

R10 999
R7 999
R8 999

R10 999
R8 999
R8 999
R7 999
R4 999
R6 999

Per Session

Decolletage (Chest Area)
Hands
Arms (Upper/Lower)
Back (Upper/Lower)
Stomach (Abdomen)
Thighs (Inner/Outer)
Knees
50cm2 Area and Smaller
100cm2 Area and Smaller

R12 999
R8 999

R10 999
R12 999
R10 999
R10 999

R8 999
R6 999
R7 999

Per Session

Decolletage (Chest Area)
Hands
Arms (Upper/Lower)
Back (Upper/Lower)
Stomach (Abdomen)
Thighs (Inner/Outer)
Knees
50cm2 Area and Smaller
100cm2 Area and Smaller

R29 999
R12 999
R14 999
R29 999
R14 999
R14 999
R12 999

R9 999
R12 999

Per SessionAggressive Treatment | 7+ Day Downtime

Moderate Treatment | 3+ Day Downtime

Mild Treatment | 1-3 Day Downtime

Full Face
Face & Neck
Neck/Décolleté
Lips/Eyes
Full Back
Upper or Lower Back/Chest
Full Leg (Single)
Half Leg (Single)
Full Arm (Single)
Half Arm (Single)
Hands (Single) / (Both)
Underarms

CLEARLIFT™ BEST ANTI-AGEING 
AWARD WINNING LASER

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

It is the most comprehensive fractional non-ablative treatment 
solution available today. A single laser that offers skin remodeling 
and lifting, skin brightening and treats pigmented lesions that is safe 
on all skin types, with no pain and no downtime.

4 for 3 Offer!

Full Face
Face & Neck
Full Back
Half Back
Upper or Lower Back / Chest
Full Leg (Single)
Half Leg (Single)
Full Arm (Single)
Half Arm (Single)
Hands (Single) / (Both)
Under Arms

CLEARSKIN™ WORLD’S FIRST ACTIVE 
ACNE LASER TREATMENT

ClearSkin™ Pro  is the first technology to combine a non-ablative 
laser with simultaneous contact cooling and vacuum technology to 
treat acne and acne vulgaris safely and effectively, whilst offering 
zero pain and zero down time.

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

R3 950
R4 450
R2 400
R1 500
R6 999
R3 999
R6 000
R3 000
R5 000
R2 500

R1 500 / R2 800
R1 950

Per Session

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

R3 950
R4 450
R6 999
R3 999
R3 999
R6 000
R3 000
R5 000
R2 500

R1 500 / R2 800
R1 950

Per Session

4 for 3 Offer!

4 for 3 Offer!

HAIR RESTORATION TREATMENT

Harness the power of cutting-edge technology with Alma Hybrid’s 
Trans Epidermal Delivery (TED) handle, exlusively at S & S 
Aesthetics in Africa, featuring Ultrasound-assisted infusion for 
deeper penetration coupled with our Advanced Hair Complex+ 
Growth Factor Serum. This non-invasive, pain-free treatment 
stimulates natural hair growth, improving scalp health and 
revitalizing hair follicles for thicker, stronger hair.

Treatments starts with a consultation with our medical 
practitioners, who will then determine the concern with the patient 
and then advise on a treatment plan. Treatments are split into 5 
sessions, and may require more sessions based on initial results.

Hair Restoration Treatment (5x Sessions)
Includes Home Care Kit with Growth Factor Serum

R14 999

Per 5x Sessions


