

PAIN FREE HAIR FREE™ LASER HAIR REMOVAL MALE TREATMENTS

	<u>Individual</u>	<u>6 Courses</u>
Lower Legs + Knee	R1 349	R7 289
Upper Legs	R1 499	R8 099
Full Legs	R2 499	R13 499
1/2 Back or Chest	R1 199	R6 479
Full Back or Chest and Stomach	R2 199	R11 879
Full Arms	R1 399	R7 559
Lower Arm	R849	R4 589
Upper Arm	R949	R5 129
Shoulder	R749	R4 049
Manzillian	R1 399	R7 559
Jawline or Neck	R649	R3 509
Full Beard	R849	R4 589

DYE VL PRO LASER TREATMENT

The Alma Dye VL Laser is an advanced vascular and pigmentation treatment technology that utilizes narrow-band light energy to target and reduce the appearance of vascular lesions, rosacea, spider veins, and pigmented skin concerns such as sunspots and freckles. As part of the Alma Harmony XL Pro platform, it offers a safe, non-invasive solution with minimal downtime, making it ideal for patients seeking effective skin rejuvenation and tone correction. Its precision and versatility ensure consistent, natural-looking results across various skin types.

Per Session

Full Face	R2 300
Full Face & Neck	R2 450
Full Face, Neck and Décolleté	R2 750
Neck	R1 150
Décolleté	R1 800
Full Arm (Single)	R3 600
Lower Legs (excl. Knee) (Single)	R3 500
Lower Arms (incl. Elbow) (Single)	R3 500
Hands (Both)	R1 800
Nose	R850
1 Spot/Lesion Only	R350

iPIXEL ERBIUM LASER FOR SKIN RESURFACING & REJUVENATION

iPixel Erbium fractional laser skin resurfacing is the latest approach to lift years away from your face by stimulating new collagen formation. On average only 1-3 treatments are required to treat fine lines and wrinkles, texture irregularities, pore reduction, superficial pigmentation, acne scarring and scarring resurfacing.

Signature Couture iPixel Erbium (Full Face & Neck) R23 000

Signature Couture iPixel Erbium (Full Face & Neck Course of 4)

Post Treatment Recovery Package Included

Per Session

Full Face	4 for 3 Offer!	R5 500
Neck/Décolleté	4 for 3 Offer!	R2 999
Eyes / Mouth	4 for 3 Offer!	R1 800
Upper or Lower Back/Chest	4 for 3 Offer!	R4 999
Abdomen	4 for 3 Offer!	R5 999
Full Back	4 for 3 Offer!	R9 999
Full Leg (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R7 999
Half Leg (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R3 999
Full Arm (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R5 999
Half Arm (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R2 999
Hands (Single / Both)	4 for 3 Offer!	R1 800 / R3 600
Scars & Stretchmarks	4 for 3 Offer!	from R2 100
Freckles	4 for 3 Offer!	from R1 500
Warts	4 for 3 Offer!	R1 500
Skin Tags	4 for 3 Offer!	R1 500

TATTOO REMOVAL

We have both technologies needed for the removal of plain black and multi-coloured tattoos. The mechanical Q-Switched hand piece works by vibrating and breaking down the ink particles in the tattoo. As the area heals, the body's immune system flushes away the shattered ink particles, causing the tattoo to be removed.

Treatment rates are usually charged between R70-R100 per square cm of tattoo coverage - depending on the colour of tattoo

*Consultation Required Prior To Treatments

HARMONY XL PRO LASER TREATMENTS

Your one-stop laser solution for total skincare. Alma Harmony has won multiple international awards including Best Anti-Ageing Treatment of the Year! At S & S Aesthetics it is our responsibility to only offer our clients the best. We have an array of applicators that allow you to get a highly effective, reliable and safe treatment for a variety of challenging skin concerns.

PAIN FREE HAIR FREE™ LASER HAIR REMOVAL FEMALE TREATMENTS



S & S Aesthetics
SKIN COUTURE

COSMETIC SURGERY | SKIN HEALTH | LASER

📞 +27 21 879 4291

📞 +27 79 541 8508

hello@sandsaesthetics.co.za

www.sandsaesthetics.co.za

1 Mediterranean Street, 6th Floor,
Cure Day Hospital Foreshore, Mediterranean Street
Foreshore, Cape Town, 8001

facebook @sands_aesthetics instagram @sands_aesthetics



VISIT OUR ONLINE STORE

Our online store offers a variety of top-quality, medically approved aesthetic products that helps to improve the good health of your skin and can be used to support your home care before and after laser skin treatments.

Individual 6 Courses

Upper Lip	R299	R1 599
Chin / Sideburn	R319	R1 719
Chin & Lip	R579	R3 129
Unibrow	R199	R899
Full Face	R849	R4 589
Bikini (Side & Top)	R679	R3 669
Brazilian (Landing Strip)	R859	R4 639
Hollywood (All Off)	R999	R5 199
Stomach Line	R299	R1 599
Full Stomach	R799	R3 299
Bikini & Under Arm	R949	R5 129
Brazilian & Under Arm	R999	R5 399
Hollywood & Under Arm	R1 399	R7 559
Under Arm	R549	R2 969
1/2 Arms	R749	R4 049
Full Arms	R1 199	R6 479
1/2 Legs + Knee	R1 099	R5 939
Upper Legs	R1 199	R6 479
3/4 Legs	R1 599	R8 639
Full Leg + Side Bikini	R2 199	R11 879

ALMA HYBRID LASER TREATMENTS

Discover the future of aesthetic treatments with the Alma Hybrid Laser – a revolutionary solution designed to rejuvenate your skin, reduce imperfections, and enhance your natural beauty.

The Alma Hybrid Laser combines ablative CO₂ laser, 1570mm non-ablative laser and transepidermal delivery (TED) technologies to deliver unmatched results. This innovative system tailors treatments to your unique skin concerns, offering precision and efficacy for a variety of skin conditions.

TREATMENTS & BENEFITS

- ✓ Scars
- ✓ Benign Lesions
- ✓ Warts & Skin Tags
- ✓ Skin Laxity & Lifting
- ✓ Active Acne
- ✓ Fine Lines & Wrinkles
- ✓ Keloids
- ✓ Pigmentation
- ✓ Striae & Stretch Marks
- ✓ Skin Tone & Texture

AWARD-WINNING TECHNOLOGY

At S & S Aesthetics, we combine Alma Hybrid's cutting-edge technology with expert care to ensure you receive safe, effective treatments in a comfortable environment, yielding incredible results from this award-winning laser skincare.

HAIR RESTORATION TREATMENT

Harness the power of cutting-edge technology with Alma Hybrid's Trans Epidermal Delivery (TED) handle, exclusively at S & S Aesthetics in Africa, featuring Ultrasound-assisted infusion for deeper penetration coupled with our Advanced Hair Complex+ Growth Factor Serum. This non-invasive, pain-free treatment stimulates natural hair growth, improving scalp health and revitalizing hair follicles for thicker, stronger hair.

Treatments starts with a consultation with our medical practitioners, who will then determine the concern with the patient and then advise on a treatment plan. Treatments are split into 5 sessions, and may require more sessions based on initial results.

Per 5x Sessions

Hair Restoration Treatment (5x Sessions)
Includes Home Care Kit with Growth Factor Serum

R14 999

HYBRID PRICE FOR FACIAL AREAS

Mild Treatment | 1-3 Day Downtime

	<u>Per Session</u>
Full Face	R10 999
Forehead	R6 999
Eyes (Periorbital Area)	R6 999
Cheeks	R7 999
Nose	R4 999
Chin	R4 999
Neck	R7 999
Upper Lip	R4 999
Jawline	R4 999
Mouth	R6 999

Moderate Treatment | 3+ Day Downtime

	<u>Per Session</u>
Full Face	R12 999
Forehead	R7 999
Eyes (Periorbital Area)	R7 999
Cheeks	R8 999
Nose	R6 999
Chin	R6 999
Neck	R8 999
Upper Lip	R6 999
Jawline	R6 999
Mouth	R7 999

Aggressive Treatment | 7+ Day Downtime

	<u>Per Session</u>
Full Face	R29 999
Forehead	R12 999
Eyes (Periorbital Area)	R12 999
Cheeks	R12 999
Nose	R9 999
Chin	R9 999
Neck	R12 999
Upper Lip	R9 999
Jawline	R9 999
Mouth	R12 999

HYBRID PRICE FOR BODY AREAS

Mild Treatment | 1-3 Day Downtime

	<u>Per Session</u>
Decolletage (Chest Area)	R10 999
Hands	R7 999
Arms (Upper/Lower)	R8 999
Back (Upper/Lower)	R10 999
Stomach (Abdomen)	R8 999
Thighs (Inner/Outer)	R8 999
Knees	R7 999
50cm ² Area and Smaller	R4 999
100cm ² Area and Smaller	R6 999

Moderate Treatment | 3+ Day Downtime

	<u>Per Session</u>
Decolletage (Chest Area)	R12 999
Hands	R8 999
Arms (Upper/Lower)	R10 999
Back (Upper/Lower)	R12 999
Stomach (Abdomen)	R10 999
Thighs (Inner/Outer)	R10 999
Knees	R8 999
50cm ² Area and Smaller	R6 999
100cm ² Area and Smaller	R7 999

Aggressive Treatment | 7+ Day Downtime

	<u>Per Session</u>
Decolletage (Chest Area)	R29 999
Hands	R12 999
Arms (Upper/Lower)	R14 999
Back (Upper/Lower)	R29 999
Stomach (Abdomen)	R14 999
Thighs (Inner/Outer)	R14 999
Knees	R12 999
50cm ² Area and Smaller	R9 999
100cm ² Area and Smaller	R12 999

CLEARLIFT™ BEST ANTI-AGEING AWARD WINNING LASER

It is the most comprehensive fractional non-ablative treatment solution available today. A single laser that offers skin remodeling and lifting, skin brightening and treats pigmented lesions that is safe on all skin types, with no pain and no downtime.

Per Session

Full Face	4 for 3 Offer!	R3 950
Face & Neck	4 for 3 Offer!	R4 450
Neck/Décolleté	4 for 3 Offer!	R2 400
Lips/Eyes	4 for 3 Offer!	R1 500
Full Back	4 for 3 Offer!	R6 999
Upper or Lower Back/Chest	4 for 3 Offer!	R3 999
Full Leg (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R6 000
Half Leg (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R3 000
Full Arm (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R5 000
Half Arm (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R2 500
Hands (Single) / (Both)	4 for 3 Offer!	R1 500 / R2 800
Underarms	4 for 3 Offer!	R1 950

CLEARSKIN™ WORLD'S FIRST ACTIVE ACNE LASER TREATMENT

ClearSkin™ Pro is the first technology to combine a non-ablative laser with simultaneous contact cooling and vacuum technology to treat acne and acne vulgaris safely and effectively, whilst offering zero pain and zero down time.

Per Session

Full Face	4 for 3 Offer!	R3 950
Face & Neck	4 for 3 Offer!	R4 450
Full Back	4 for 3 Offer!	R6 999
Half Back	4 for 3 Offer!	R3 999
Upper or Lower Back / Chest	4 for 3 Offer!	R3 999
Full Leg (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R6 000
Half Leg (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R3 000
Full Arm (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R5 000
Half Arm (Single)	4 for 3 Offer!	R2 500
Hands (Single) / (Both)	4 for 3 Offer!	R1 500 / R2 800
Under Arms	4 for 3 Offer!	R1 950